
Junior Bronze/Gold Members BOOK ONLINE - TODAY!!! www.thejunctionbroadstone.co.uk 
or simply call 01202 076404 (Phone Bookings: Monday - Friday 9.00am - 4.00pm)

booking information

BOOK EArLY 
LImITED spAcEs BOOKINg cONDITIONs : 

Once booked, no refunds/credit notes will be issued for  non-attendance.  
Transferring days once booked is not permitted.

NO mOBILE phONEs 
Or TABLETs ALLOwED

DurINg hOLIDAY
AcTIvITY DAYs

book
todayThe Junction | Broadstone | BH18 8AX

T: 01202 777766
thejunctionbroadstone.co.uk

The JuncTiOn
part of YmcA bournemouth

great
fun 

great
value

summer
2025
HoLIday
aCtIVItIES

for all
5 - 12 
years
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Mon 21st July
Tues 22nd July
Wed 23rd July
Thurs 24th July

Fri 25th July

Mon 28th July
Tues 29th July 
Wed 30th July
Thurs 31st July

Fri 1st Aug 

Mon 4th Aug 
Tues 5th Aug
Wed 6th Aug 
Thurs 7th Aug 

Fri 8th Aug 

Mon 11th Aug
Tues 12th Aug
Wed 13th Aug
Thurs 14th Aug

Fri 15th Aug

Mon 18th Aug
Tues 19th Aug
Wed 20th Aug
Thurs 21st Aug

Fri 22nd Aug

Mon 25th Aug 
Tues 26th Aug 
Wed 27th Aug
Thurs 28th Aug 

Fri 29th Aug

Mon 1st Sept
Tues 2nd Sept ac
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eXtra
activities 

added



FoR aLL 5-12 yEaR oLdS | book EaRLy ... LIMItEd SPaCES

wILL YOu BE pArT Of
ThE wINNINg TEAm?

otHER InFo
- All activities start from 08:30 - 09:15
 (registration) to 16:45 - 17:15 (collection)
- Packed lunch/mid morning snack/waterbased drinks  
 {waterbottle/cap top) required
- Suitable sports clothing to be worn
- Waterproof jacket/clothing required
- Sun lotion/hat required

daILy aCtIVIty FEES  
Members £18.00
non Members  £20.00

bookInG InFoRMatIon 
Junior Bronze/Gold Members BOOK ONLINE - TODAY!!!
www.thejunctionbroadstone.co.uk or simply call 
01202 076404
(Phone Bookings: Monday - Friday 9.00am - 4.00pm)

Junior Bronze membership | ONLY £20.00 per year | 0 - 15 Years

session fees:
children: 
£5.00 Mem / £5.75 non-Mem
Adults: 
£1.50 Mem / £3.00 non-Mem
under 8’s to be accompanied by an adult

fun in the pool with floats, 
rafts, inflatable goals,
balls ... pLus great music

swim
fun

sEssIONs

Dates available:
wednesdays
- 23 July 2025 13:30 - 14:30
- 30 July 2025 13:30 - 14:30
- 6 August 2025 13:45 - 14:45
- 13 August 2025 13:30 - 14:30
- 20 August 2025 13:30 - 14:30
- 27 August 2025 13:30 - 14:30

Thursdays
- 24 July 2025 13:30 - 14:30
- 31 July 2025 13:30 - 14:30
- 7 August 2025  13:45 - 14:45
- 14 August 2025 13:30 - 14:30
- 21 August 2025 13:30 - 14:30
- 28 August 2025 13:30 - 14:30

payment required at the time
of booking to secure spaces.

summer 2025
intensive
Swimming Lessons
Ducklings/Ducklings Adv
children progress in fun and friendly 
atmosphere towards STA Awards.     
Age: 2 ½ - 4 ½ years  
Time: 16:00 - 16:30 
Instructor: Ollie Fawcitt

fishes/fishes Adv
Developing basic safety awareness, the 
‘class’ scenario, basic movement and 
water confidence skills. Swimmers may 
use aids, e.g. woggles, floats etc …
Age:  4 + years 
Time: 16:30 - 17:00
 17:00 - 17:30 
Instructor:  Ollie Fawcitt

frogs/Turtles
Developing safe entries including 
submersion travel up to 10 metres on 
their front & back, progress rotation skills 
and water safety knowledge. At this stage 
the swimmer will be assessed without the 
use of aids & support.
Age:    4 + yrs
Time: 17:30 - 18:00
Instructor: Ollie Fawcitt

Duration: Mon - Fri | Five days
course fees: Members  £30.00
            non Members  £35.00

course Dates:
Mon 21 July - Fri 25 July 2025
Mon 18 August - Fri 22 August 2025

contact reception on 01202 777766
for more details or email 
rbarrett@thejunctionbroadstone.co.uk

BOOK
TODAY

ultimate 
sports day
ever changing events/challenges 
guaranteed to develop new skills, 
inSPiRe and to be Fun!!!

Prize Ceremony @ 4.30Pm...
everyone WelCome!

Get ready to kick, score, 
and celebrate at our 
Super Soccer Day, a
full-throttle football
adventure for kids of
all 5 - 12 year olds! 

From dribble races and
penalty shootouts to fun
team games and skill
challenges, it’s a day
packed with energy,
excitement, and loads
of football fun!
Prize Ceremony @ 4.30Pm ... 
everyone WelCome!

carnival eXplosion day
We’re bringing the magical experience of
carnival Games to The Junction!

There’s going to be something for everyone to enjoy...

To include:
 Ring/hook/Toss  Frisby Golf

 Balloon POP  Fun Obstacle courses

 Sack Race  egg ‘n’ Spoon (of course!)

 Wooden Ring Targets  And more....

medals & Prizes To Win ... so let the Carnival magic Begin ...

craft y art y
activi t y day
A superb day awaits all ... let your 
imagination and creativity flow in 
these popular craft days that are 
a huge favourite with all.
To include:
- cool crafty creations
- Sporting Break-Out challenges
- Fun Fitness Sessions
- Painting
- Take home Art creations
- PLuS much more...

varied daily Themes, 
GuaranTeeinG a Fun
PaCked day For all!

dance
fusion day
A full day of dance incorporating
the world’s varying styles and
techniques, all delivered with
the latest music sounds ... 

PLuS a mini performance at
the end of the day to showcase
the skills learnt for mum/dad
to be amazed … 

a Fun Packed
day For all! 

inCludes Pom Pom
CheerleadinG

super
soccer day

minecraft
day
A Fun packed day including
exploration, gathering, 
resources, crafting ... 
and combat.

- Be Your Best in 
 Survival Mode
- Maintain health 
 & hunger
- Minecraft crafting 
 included
- Build Structures,
 earthworks &
 Machines

Plus ... see your
3d World Come To liFe ... 

ninja
targe t day
cALLinG ALL
YOunG WARRiORS! 

Join us for a high-energy day of 
stealth, skill, and super aim at our 
ninja Target Day! 

Kids will sneak, sprint, and
strike their way through exciting 
target themed games ... 
think bean bag throws, obstacle 
dodging, precision challenges 
... PLuS much more!!!

a Fun PaCked
day For all! 

great
fun

7+
yrs

fuN fOrALL ThE fAmILY

new
activit y

- Ryder cup Golf 
- Tennis Trials 
- curling
- Basketball 
- hockey 
- cricket

- Team Relay 
- Badminton
- Dodgeball
- Volleyball 
- Javelin

- Obstacle course
- Soccer Star challenge
- ‘Against The clock’
- Olympic Athletics 


